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Broward County Public Schools
Preliminary Reported SESIR Data (Including Charters)
August 18, 2021 to September 30, 2021

District Name
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District
Broward County District

Type of Incident
ALCOHOL
BATTERY
BULLYING
DISRUPTION ON CAMPUS -MAJOR
DRUG POSSESSION OR USE
DRUG SALES OR DISTRIBUTION
FIGHTING
HARASSMENT
LARCENY/THEFT
PHYSICAL ATTACK
ROBBERY
SEX OFFENSES
SEXUAL ASSAULT
SEXUAL BATTERY
SEXUAL HARRASSMENT
THREAT/INTIMIDATION
TOBACCO
TRESPASSING
UNCLASSIFIED OFFENSES/OTH MAJR
UNSUBSTANTIATED BULLYING
VANDALISM
WEAPONS POSSESSION

Total
Incidents

7

7

10

26

103

7

389

5

3

106

2

19

2

1

1

166

187

42
49

20
1164



